
SM Sprint-OL (DPT) 2022-07-10 So 10.07.2022 18:14
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Zeit

D12 (Damen bis 12)  (13) 1,4 km  25 Hm 12 P
1(34) 2(35) 3(77) 4(58) 5(61) 6(79) 7(57) 8(50) 9(65) 10(56) 11(75) 12(100) Ziel

1 Drechsler, Selmer 8:25 0:41 1:15 1:50 2:19 3:02 4:06 4:24 5:08 6:12 7:05 7:43 8:17 8:25
Post SV Dresden 0:41 0:34 0:35 0:29 0:43 1:04 0:18 0:44 1:04 0:53 0:38 0:34 0:08

2 Grismajer, Selma 11:30 0:47 1:51 2:59 3:31 4:13 5:35 6:09 7:12 8:52 10:01 10:46 11:20 11:30
USV TU Dresden 0:47 1:04 1:08 0:32 0:42 1:22 0:34 1:03 1:40 1:09 0:45 0:34 0:10

3 Pompe, Antonia 14:06 0:49 1:44 2:44 3:16 3:52 8:04 8:28 9:11 11:07 12:19 13:14 13:54 14:06
SV Robotron Dresden 0:49 0:55 1:00 0:32 0:36 4:12 0:24 0:43 1:56 1:12 0:55 0:40 0:12

4 Förster, Magdalena 14:36 0:43 1:46 3:49 4:30 5:07 8:48 9:23 10:15 11:43 12:42 13:51 14:26 14:36
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 0:43 1:03 2:03 0:41 0:37 3:41 0:35 0:52 1:28 0:59 1:09 0:35 0:10

5 Hirsch, Lisbeth 15:10 0:53 1:38 2:27 3:02 3:44 8:59 9:28 10:42 12:25 13:27 14:29 14:59 15:10
USV TU Dresden 0:53 0:45 0:49 0:35 0:42 5:15 0:29 1:14 1:43 1:02 1:02 0:30 0:11

6 Müller, Johanna 15:17 0:55 1:43 2:40 3:23 4:14 9:12 9:53 10:36 12:16 13:33 14:25 15:04 15:17
Post SV Dresden 0:55 0:48 0:57 0:43 0:51 4:58 0:41 0:43 1:40 1:17 0:52 0:39 0:13

7 Nowack, Loreen 15:24 1:13 2:05 3:35 4:14 5:03 9:57 10:30 11:27 12:44 13:41 14:33 15:05 15:24
OL Görlitz 1:13 0:52 1:30 0:39 0:49 4:54 0:33 0:57 1:17 0:57 0:52 0:32 0:19

8 Klotz, Mathilda 19:24 1:04 1:55 2:39 3:10 10:49 14:01 14:18 15:16 16:48 17:45 18:41 19:15 19:24
SV Robotron Dresden 1:04 0:51 0:44 0:31 7:39 3:12 0:17 0:58 1:32 0:57 0:56 0:34 0:09

9 Bader, Tyra 22:32 1:01 6:57 8:15 13:07 14:15 15:46 16:15 18:16 19:30 20:44 21:42 22:22 22:32
Post SV Dresden 1:01 5:56 1:18 4:52 1:08 1:31 0:29 2:01 1:14 1:14 0:58 0:40 0:10

10 Kehlmaier, Charlotte 22:46 0:46 1:27 2:19 2:56 4:58 12:25 13:28 14:22 16:29 17:47 18:54 19:40 22:46
Post SV Dresden 0:46 0:41 0:52 0:37 2:02 7:27 1:03 0:54 2:07 1:18 1:07 0:46 3:06

6:23 7:29 17:25
*53 *64 *74

11 Lange, Linda 25:33 1:27 9:58 11:13 16:10 17:16 18:45 19:16 21:14 22:28 23:42 24:46 25:24 25:33
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 1:27 8:31 1:15 4:57 1:06 1:29 0:31 1:58 1:14 1:14 1:04 0:38 0:09

Hoke, Lieselotte Fehlst 0:49 1:36 2:39 ----- 5:31 9:15 10:03 11:14 13:08 14:23 15:14 15:41 15:50
OL Görlitz 0:49 0:47 1:03 2:52 3:44 0:48 1:11 1:54 1:15 0:51 0:27 0:09

2:12 7:07
*78 *53

AK Gruber, Jonatan 17:42 1:58 3:07 4:16 5:22 6:45 9:09 11:44 12:49 14:31 15:56 17:03 17:34 17:42
OL Görlitz 1:58 1:09 1:09 1:06 1:23 2:24 2:35 1:05 1:42 1:25 1:07 0:31 0:08

D14 (Damen bis 14)  (11) 1,7 km  40 Hm 14 P
1(31) 2(35) 3(78) 4(42) 5(62) 6(54) 7(79) 8(64) 9(61) 10(40) 11(68) 12(74) 13(76) 14(100)

Ziel

1 Holfeld, Anna 10:47 0:35 1:06 1:26 2:51 3:10 3:58 5:18 6:03 7:08 7:51 8:20 9:17 10:19 10:39
USV TU Dresden 0:35 0:31 0:20 1:25 0:19 0:48 1:20 0:45 1:05 0:43 0:29 0:57 1:02 0:20

10:47
0:08

2 Novotná, Karolina 10:55 0:36 1:13 1:34 3:01 3:18 4:06 5:24 6:13 7:19 8:12 8:36 9:31 10:30 10:47
OOB TJ Turnov 0:36 0:37 0:21 1:27 0:17 0:48 1:18 0:49 1:06 0:53 0:24 0:55 0:59 0:17

10:55
0:08

3 Wetzel, Jannika 11:52 0:39 1:18 1:38 3:07 3:25 4:11 6:20 7:05 8:09 8:49 9:29 10:25 11:25 11:44
SV Robotron Dresden 0:39 0:39 0:20 1:29 0:18 0:46 2:09 0:45 1:04 0:40 0:40 0:56 1:00 0:19

11:52 5:17
0:08 *53

4 Pompe, Greta 11:53 0:34 1:11 1:33 3:03 3:20 4:09 5:41 6:42 7:54 8:38 9:17 10:15 11:30 11:47
SV Robotron Dresden 0:34 0:37 0:22 1:30 0:17 0:49 1:32 1:01 1:12 0:44 0:39 0:58 1:15 0:17

11:53
0:06

5 Wetzel, Emilia 12:24 0:37 1:10 1:31 3:04 3:23 4:10 6:26 7:16 8:20 9:13 9:40 10:45 11:55 12:16
SV Robotron Dresden 0:37 0:33 0:21 1:33 0:19 0:47 2:16 0:50 1:04 0:53 0:27 1:05 1:10 0:21

12:24 5:15
0:08 *53

6 Heinert, Eileen 13:41 0:35 1:20 1:47 3:25 3:50 4:46 7:18 8:33 9:47 10:39 11:12 12:12 13:16 13:32
OLV Weimar 0:35 0:45 0:27 1:38 0:25 0:56 2:32 1:15 1:14 0:52 0:33 1:00 1:04 0:16

13:41
0:09

7 Hempel, Luise 14:17 0:38 1:16 1:37 3:11 3:33 4:22 8:13 9:01 10:15 11:04 11:31 12:39 13:48 14:07
USV TU Dresden 0:38 0:38 0:21 1:34 0:22 0:49 3:51 0:48 1:14 0:49 0:27 1:08 1:09 0:19

14:17
0:10

8 Herrmann, Charlotte 18:40 0:44 1:27 1:57 3:45 4:09 5:49 9:07 9:58 11:44 13:50 14:29 16:30 18:05 18:28
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 0:44 0:43 0:30 1:48 0:24 1:40 3:18 0:51 1:46 2:06 0:39 2:01 1:35 0:23

18:40
0:12

9 Barthel, Emma 22:51 0:49 1:51 2:34 4:42 5:12 6:29 11:11 12:50 14:35 17:36 18:29 20:25 22:16 22:38
USV TU Dresden 0:49 1:02 0:43 2:08 0:30 1:17 4:42 1:39 1:45 3:01 0:53 1:56 1:51 0:22

22:51
0:13

Becker, Lilli Fehlst 0:38 1:14 1:33 2:57 3:15 3:59 ----- 5:58 7:05 7:50 8:17 9:20 10:34 10:52
OK Leipzig 0:38 0:36 0:19 1:24 0:18 0:44 1:59 1:07 0:45 0:27 1:03 1:14 0:18

11:00 5:09
0:08 *53

AK Becker, Heidi Fehlst 0:41 1:21 1:53 3:35 3:58 5:10 ----- 7:35 8:59 10:32 11:21 12:43 14:19 14:43
OK Leipzig 0:41 0:40 0:32 1:42 0:23 1:12 2:25 1:24 1:33 0:49 1:22 1:36 0:24

14:54 6:40
0:11 *53



SM Sprint-OL (DPT) 2022-07-10 So 10.07.2022 18:14
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Zeit

D16 (Damen bis 16)  (2) 2,6 km  55 Hm 17 P
1(34) 2(36) 3(77) 4(40) 5(61) 6(51) 7(46) 8(43) 9(41) 10(42) 11(60) 12(67) 13(65) 14(74)

15(56) 16(75) 17(100) Ziel

1 Drechsler, Luise 15:08 0:38 1:20 1:51 2:35 3:14 5:55 7:28 8:59 9:23 9:39 10:58 12:11 13:00 13:43
Post SV Dresden 0:38 0:42 0:31 0:44 0:39 2:41 1:33 1:31 0:24 0:16 1:19 1:13 0:49 0:43

13:56 14:35 15:00 15:08
0:13 0:39 0:25 0:08

2 Lüke, Dinah 29:54 0:47 2:02 2:55 4:02 5:09 10:18 12:34 14:50 15:45 16:08 23:36 25:19 26:29 27:33
OL Team Pulsnitz 0:47 1:15 0:53 1:07 1:07 5:09 2:16 2:16 0:55 0:23 7:28 1:43 1:10 1:04

27:53 28:51 29:43 29:54
0:20 0:58 0:52 0:11

D18 (Damen bis 18)  (1) 2,6 km  55 Hm 17 P
1(34) 2(36) 3(77) 4(40) 5(61) 6(51) 7(46) 8(43) 9(41) 10(42) 11(60) 12(67) 13(65) 14(74)

15(56) 16(75) 17(100) Ziel

1 Barbora, Novotná 17:08 0:41 1:25 1:59 2:43 3:21 6:26 8:01 10:00 10:26 10:44 12:14 13:28 14:33 15:24
OOB TJ Turnov 0:41 0:44 0:34 0:44 0:38 3:05 1:35 1:59 0:26 0:18 1:30 1:14 1:05 0:51

15:40 16:26 16:58 17:08
0:16 0:46 0:32 0:10

DE (Damen Elite)  (11) 3,0 km  60 Hm 19 P
1(34) 2(32) 3(35) 4(40) 5(80) 6(49) 7(57) 8(79) 9(45) 10(72) 11(71) 12(62) 13(41) 14(59)

15(47) 16(73) 17(56) 18(75) 19(100) Ziel

1 Novotná, Michaela 17:16 0:41 0:56 1:22 2:27 2:56 3:44 4:34 4:54 7:20 8:18 8:44 10:03 10:26 11:34
OOB TJ Turnov 0:41 0:15 0:26 1:05 0:29 0:48 0:50 0:20 2:26 0:58 0:26 1:19 0:23 1:08

12:25 15:09 16:08 16:43 17:07 17:16
0:51 2:44 0:59 0:35 0:24 0:09

2 Kaufmann, Hanne 17:17 0:42 1:07 1:36 2:41 3:13 3:56 4:41 5:02 7:15 8:15 8:37 9:53 10:14 11:25
USV TU Dresden 0:42 0:25 0:29 1:05 0:32 0:43 0:45 0:21 2:13 1:00 0:22 1:16 0:21 1:11

12:13 14:53 15:54 16:35 17:09 17:17
0:48 2:40 1:01 0:41 0:34 0:08

3 Martanova, Elin 17:48 0:40 0:53 1:19 2:23 2:52 3:36 4:19 4:40 7:39 8:36 8:59 10:19 10:42 11:57
Slavia Liberec Orienteering 0:40 0:13 0:26 1:04 0:29 0:44 0:43 0:21 2:59 0:57 0:23 1:20 0:23 1:15

12:46 15:21 16:24 17:12 17:39 17:48
0:49 2:35 1:03 0:48 0:27 0:09

4 Sembner, Fanny 18:33 0:40 0:55 1:23 2:29 3:02 3:55 4:50 5:11 7:46 8:52 9:16 10:37 11:02 12:14
USV TU Dresden 0:40 0:15 0:28 1:06 0:33 0:53 0:55 0:21 2:35 1:06 0:24 1:21 0:25 1:12

13:06 15:59 17:04 17:50 18:22 18:33
0:52 2:53 1:05 0:46 0:32 0:11

5 Schoffer, Pia 18:46 0:40 0:58 1:27 2:34 3:06 3:54 4:47 5:07 7:48 8:48 9:13 10:39 11:04 12:12
USV TU Dresden 0:40 0:18 0:29 1:07 0:32 0:48 0:53 0:20 2:41 1:00 0:25 1:26 0:25 1:08

13:19 16:06 17:10 18:06 18:36 18:46
1:07 2:47 1:04 0:56 0:30 0:10

6 Musch, Katharina 20:15 0:44 0:58 1:26 2:40 3:13 4:06 4:53 5:13 8:21 9:27 9:58 11:28 11:54 13:29
Post SV Dresden 0:44 0:14 0:28 1:14 0:33 0:53 0:47 0:20 3:08 1:06 0:31 1:30 0:26 1:35

14:22 17:19 18:38 19:36 20:05 20:15
0:53 2:57 1:19 0:58 0:29 0:10

7 Kääriäinen, Sophie 20:50 0:43 0:59 1:33 2:46 3:23 4:16 5:13 5:37 8:10 9:22 9:52 11:32 11:59 13:32
USV TU Dresden 0:43 0:16 0:34 1:13 0:37 0:53 0:57 0:24 2:33 1:12 0:30 1:40 0:27 1:33

14:40 17:49 19:09 20:03 20:39 20:50
1:08 3:09 1:20 0:54 0:36 0:11

8 Oertelt, Chalia 20:51 0:40 1:19 1:46 2:51 4:00 4:53 5:52 6:11 9:23 10:46 11:16 12:37 13:01 14:14
OL Görlitz 0:40 0:39 0:27 1:05 1:09 0:53 0:59 0:19 3:12 1:23 0:30 1:21 0:24 1:13

15:15 18:08 19:12 20:08 20:44 20:51
1:01 2:53 1:04 0:56 0:36 0:07

9 Blume, Katja 24:43 0:52 1:11 1:46 3:17 3:55 4:56 5:59 6:24 9:34 10:53 11:33 13:16 13:47 15:15
Berliner TSC 0:52 0:19 0:35 1:31 0:38 1:01 1:03 0:25 3:10 1:19 0:40 1:43 0:31 1:28

16:17 21:25 22:51 23:53 24:31 24:43
1:02 5:08 1:26 1:02 0:38 0:12

Martanova, Lea Fehlst 0:42 1:01 1:27 2:30 2:59 3:44 ----- 4:25 6:31 7:28 7:50 9:06 9:27 10:36
Slavia Liberec Orienteering 0:42 0:19 0:26 1:03 0:29 0:45 0:41 2:06 0:57 0:22 1:16 0:21 1:09

11:22 13:46 14:41 15:16 15:43 15:53 6:11
0:46 2:24 0:55 0:35 0:27 0:10 *70

Martanova, Daniela Fehlst 0:48 1:05 1:36 2:55 ----- 5:09 6:05 6:29 10:57 12:10 12:37 14:20 14:50 16:10
Slavia Liberec Orienteering 0:48 0:17 0:31 1:19 2:14 0:56 0:24 4:28 1:13 0:27 1:43 0:30 1:20

17:07 21:17 22:37 23:36 24:15 24:29 3:47 4:27
0:57 4:10 1:20 0:59 0:39 0:14 *67 *50

D35 (Damen ab 35)  (8) 2,6 km  55 Hm 17 P
1(33) 2(66) 3(59) 4(46) 5(45) 6(57) 7(64) 8(49) 9(39) 10(68) 11(67) 12(58) 13(36) 14(65)

15(56) 16(76) 17(100) Ziel

1 Saupe, Kerstin 19:58 0:53 1:50 2:18 4:43 5:28 9:29 9:57 11:06 12:28 12:54 13:27 14:29 15:33 16:55
Post SV Dresden 0:53 0:57 0:28 2:25 0:45 4:01 0:28 1:09 1:22 0:26 0:33 1:02 1:04 1:22

18:01 19:21 19:45 19:58
1:06 1:20 0:24 0:13

2 Kroupa, Diana 20:18 0:52 1:59 2:26 5:39 6:36 9:56 10:28 11:32 13:11 13:37 14:12 15:12 16:16 17:39
USV TU Dresden 0:52 1:07 0:27 3:13 0:57 3:20 0:32 1:04 1:39 0:26 0:35 1:00 1:04 1:23

18:37 19:40 20:06 20:18
0:58 1:03 0:26 0:12



SM Sprint-OL (DPT) 2022-07-10 So 10.07.2022 18:14
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Zeit

D35 (Damen ab 35)  (8) 2,6 km  55 Hm 17 P (Forts.)

1(33) 2(66) 3(59) 4(46) 5(45) 6(57) 7(64) 8(49) 9(39) 10(68) 11(67) 12(58) 13(36) 14(65)
15(56) 16(76) 17(100) Ziel

3 Derksen, Antje 20:26 0:47 1:42 2:12 4:52 5:42 10:00 10:28 11:32 12:56 13:22 13:58 15:01 16:00 17:28
SV Bad Düben 0:47 0:55 0:30 2:40 0:50 4:18 0:28 1:04 1:24 0:26 0:36 1:03 0:59 1:28

18:39 19:51 20:15 20:26
1:11 1:12 0:24 0:11

4 Löhning, Susanne 20:30 0:47 1:38 2:06 5:06 5:52 9:58 10:29 11:40 13:03 13:32 14:08 15:09 16:04 17:35
USV TU Dresden 0:47 0:51 0:28 3:00 0:46 4:06 0:31 1:11 1:23 0:29 0:36 1:01 0:55 1:31

18:55 19:52 20:18 20:30
1:20 0:57 0:26 0:12

5 Grismajer, Sonnhild 20:52 0:45 1:40 2:03 4:30 5:19 11:43 12:08 13:02 14:34 14:59 15:30 16:26 17:19 18:28
USV TU Dresden 0:45 0:55 0:23 2:27 0:49 6:24 0:25 0:54 1:32 0:25 0:31 0:56 0:53 1:09

19:24 20:20 20:42 20:52
0:56 0:56 0:22 0:10

6 Mühlstädt, Bettina 22:57 0:52 2:01 2:32 5:51 7:02 11:55 12:24 13:37 15:14 15:42 16:18 17:42 18:48 20:12
SV Robotron Dresden 0:52 1:09 0:31 3:19 1:11 4:53 0:29 1:13 1:37 0:28 0:36 1:24 1:06 1:24

21:17 22:25 22:47 22:57
1:05 1:08 0:22 0:10

7 Heider, Ulrike 28:09 0:59 2:14 2:55 6:08 7:08 12:24 13:00 14:18 16:03 16:41 17:19 18:34 19:48 24:21
OK Leipzig 0:59 1:15 0:41 3:13 1:00 5:16 0:36 1:18 1:45 0:38 0:38 1:15 1:14 4:33

25:50 27:22 27:54 28:09
1:29 1:32 0:32 0:15

8 Neuwinger, Steffi 33:35 0:50 7:25 7:50 12:17 13:45 17:47 18:19 19:28 21:28 21:52 22:34 24:47 26:17 28:42
OL Görlitz 0:50 6:35 0:25 4:27 1:28 4:02 0:32 1:09 2:00 0:24 0:42 2:13 1:30 2:25

32:08 33:03 33:24 33:35
3:26 0:55 0:21 0:11

D45 (Damen ab 45)  (17) 2,3 km  50 Hm 15 P
1(33) 2(60) 3(69) 4(51) 5(63) 6(64) 7(49) 8(80) 9(66) 10(38) 11(37) 12(74) 13(56) 14(76)

15(100) Ziel

1 Pompe, Katja 15:43 0:44 1:55 2:34 5:37 6:34 8:00 9:03 9:50 10:52 11:42 12:11 13:59 14:12 15:12
SV Robotron Dresden 0:44 1:11 0:39 3:03 0:57 1:26 1:03 0:47 1:02 0:50 0:29 1:48 0:13 1:00

15:33 15:43
0:21 0:10

2 Zelenin, Jekaterina 16:25 0:55 2:05 2:55 5:24 6:27 7:52 9:00 9:51 11:00 11:49 12:12 14:28 14:44 15:53
USG Chemnitz 0:55 1:10 0:50 2:29 1:03 1:25 1:08 0:51 1:09 0:49 0:23 2:16 0:16 1:09

16:15 16:25
0:22 0:10

3 Bringezu, Kristina 16:58 0:43 2:47 3:26 6:43 7:31 8:45 9:51 10:43 11:49 12:48 13:11 15:19 15:32 16:28
OLV Potsdam 0:43 2:04 0:39 3:17 0:48 1:14 1:06 0:52 1:06 0:59 0:23 2:08 0:13 0:56

16:49 16:58 0:57
0:21 0:09 *32

4 Wetzel, Annegret 18:18 0:49 2:19 3:38 7:08 8:08 9:41 10:50 11:42 13:00 13:50 14:17 16:08 16:25 17:32
SV Robotron Dresden 0:49 1:30 1:19 3:30 1:00 1:33 1:09 0:52 1:18 0:50 0:27 1:51 0:17 1:07

18:07 18:18 1:03
0:35 0:11 *32

5 Morgner, Cornelia 20:55 0:48 3:39 4:21 8:07 9:14 11:07 12:34 13:43 15:00 16:02 16:29 18:43 18:58 20:11
USV Jena 0:48 2:51 0:42 3:46 1:07 1:53 1:27 1:09 1:17 1:02 0:27 2:14 0:15 1:13

20:43 20:55 1:34
0:32 0:12 *32

6 Wendisch, Katrin 22:07 1:14 3:02 3:52 7:38 8:55 10:41 12:08 13:15 14:43 15:52 16:39 19:30 19:48 21:24
USV TU Dresden 1:14 1:48 0:50 3:46 1:17 1:46 1:27 1:07 1:28 1:09 0:47 2:51 0:18 1:36

21:54 22:07
0:30 0:13

7 Schoffer, Ina 36:56 1:54 4:45 6:43 14:36 16:41 18:59 21:06 23:05 25:16 27:22 28:25 33:10 33:50 35:54
USV TU Dresden 1:54 2:51 1:58 7:53 2:05 2:18 2:07 1:59 2:11 2:06 1:03 4:45 0:40 2:04

36:40 36:56
0:46 0:16

8 Grünig, Steffi 37:38 1:05 2:49 3:46 8:07 9:05 10:42 18:50 27:05 28:33 30:04 30:39 34:58 35:49 36:59
SV Robotron Dresden 1:05 1:44 0:57 4:21 0:58 1:37 8:08 8:15 1:28 1:31 0:35 4:19 0:51 1:10

37:26 37:38
0:27 0:12

9 von Fournier, Heike 45:28 1:39 4:17 7:38 14:51 16:48 18:59 27:35 30:16 32:21 36:49 37:47 42:03 42:35 44:17
SSV Planeta Radebeul 1:39 2:38 3:21 7:13 1:57 2:11 8:36 2:41 2:05 4:28 0:58 4:16 0:32 1:42

45:09 45:28
0:52 0:19

Scheuermann, Katrin Fehlst 0:54 2:03 2:42 5:53 6:51 8:13 9:14 10:08 11:13 12:06 ----- 14:29 14:54 15:54
SSV Planeta Radebeul 0:54 1:09 0:39 3:11 0:58 1:22 1:01 0:54 1:05 0:53 2:23 0:25 1:00

16:17 16:26 12:31
0:23 0:09 *36

Hempel, Christine Fehlst ----- 2:38 3:45 7:37 8:36 9:52 10:59 11:49 12:52 14:01 14:34 16:38 16:55 17:58
USV TU Dresden 2:38 1:07 3:52 0:59 1:16 1:07 0:50 1:03 1:09 0:33 2:04 0:17 1:03

18:22 18:34 1:00
0:24 0:12 *32

Klein, Dana Fehlst ----- 2:20 3:09 6:56 8:00 9:36 10:50 11:54 13:05 14:19 14:51 17:12 17:30 18:36
USV TU Dresden 2:20 0:49 3:47 1:04 1:36 1:14 1:04 1:11 1:14 0:32 2:21 0:18 1:06

18:59 19:11 0:52
0:23 0:12 *32



SM Sprint-OL (DPT) 2022-07-10 So 10.07.2022 18:14
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Zeit

D45 (Damen ab 45)  (17) 2,3 km  50 Hm 15 P (Forts.)

1(33) 2(60) 3(69) 4(51) 5(63) 6(64) 7(49) 8(80) 9(66) 10(38) 11(37) 12(74) 13(56) 14(76)
15(100) Ziel

Reppe, Sylvia Fehlst ----- 2:20 4:14 7:22 8:36 10:13 11:39 12:35 13:55 14:56 15:42 17:41 17:56 18:51
OL Team Pulsnitz 2:20 1:54 3:08 1:14 1:37 1:26 0:56 1:20 1:01 0:46 1:59 0:15 0:55

19:14 19:26 0:46
0:23 0:12 *32

Drechsel, Ines Fehlst 1:58 3:11 4:50 8:20 9:36 11:25 12:48 13:46 16:20 ----- 17:22 19:46 20:15 21:32
USV TU Dresden 1:58 1:13 1:39 3:30 1:16 1:49 1:23 0:58 2:34 1:02 2:24 0:29 1:17

21:59 22:14
0:27 0:15

Kohl, Ina Fehlst ----- 2:48 3:43 8:36 9:53 11:47 13:13 14:16 15:53 17:04 17:42 20:01 20:23 21:48
OL Team Pulsnitz 2:48 0:55 4:53 1:17 1:54 1:26 1:03 1:37 1:11 0:38 2:19 0:22 1:25

22:19 22:30 0:59
0:31 0:11 *32

Taubeneck, Katrin Fehlst ----- 4:46 5:41 10:01 11:17 13:09 14:46 15:53 17:12 18:18 18:49 21:33 21:57 23:26
USV TU Dresden 4:46 0:55 4:20 1:16 1:52 1:37 1:07 1:19 1:06 0:31 2:44 0:24 1:29

23:54 24:08 0:56
0:28 0:14 *32

Musch, Alexandra Fehlst ----- 2:22 7:37 11:54 13:13 15:07 16:54 17:49 18:59 20:39 21:32 23:36 24:01 25:25
OL Team Pulsnitz 2:22 5:15 4:17 1:19 1:54 1:47 0:55 1:10 1:40 0:53 2:04 0:25 1:24

25:51 26:01 0:52 4:19 21:08
0:26 0:10 *32 *47 *36

D55 (Damen ab 55)  (7) 2,4 km  50 Hm 13 P
1(32) 2(69) 3(51) 4(57) 5(50) 6(61) 7(40) 8(36) 9(38) 10(78) 11(68) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel

1 Juckelandt, Sabine 18:31 0:51 2:15 5:41 9:07 9:45 10:45 11:39 13:04 13:27 14:02 14:52 16:21 18:19 18:31
SV Robotron Dresden 0:51 1:24 3:26 3:26 0:38 1:00 0:54 1:25 0:23 0:35 0:50 1:29 1:58 0:12

17:27
*76

2 Ansorge, Silke 21:37 0:58 2:39 6:26 10:24 11:04 12:08 14:42 16:08 16:33 17:15 18:05 19:34 21:22 21:37
SV Robotron Dresden 0:58 1:41 3:47 3:58 0:40 1:04 2:34 1:26 0:25 0:42 0:50 1:29 1:48 0:15

3 Korff, Ulrike 23:39 1:00 2:40 8:26 12:19 13:19 14:21 16:19 18:01 18:25 19:05 20:01 21:32 23:27 23:39
SC Achmer 1:00 1:40 5:46 3:53 1:00 1:02 1:58 1:42 0:24 0:40 0:56 1:31 1:55 0:12

22:53
*76

4 Schmikale, Elke 24:37 1:02 2:34 8:11 11:45 12:25 13:33 15:02 18:07 19:22 20:10 21:02 22:49 24:23 24:37
SSV Planeta Radebeul 1:02 1:32 5:37 3:34 0:40 1:08 1:29 3:05 1:15 0:48 0:52 1:47 1:34 0:14

5 Kaiser, Viola 25:19 1:07 3:03 7:58 12:21 14:02 15:24 16:43 18:34 19:04 20:03 21:04 23:08 25:02 25:19
OL - Bad Schandau 1:07 1:56 4:55 4:23 1:41 1:22 1:19 1:51 0:30 0:59 1:01 2:04 1:54 0:17

6 Zviagina, Larysa 39:13 1:37 4:53 11:36 17:34 18:42 20:42 27:48 30:23 31:04 32:12 33:37 36:16 38:54 39:13
USV TU Dresden 1:37 3:16 6:43 5:58 1:08 2:00 7:06 2:35 0:41 1:08 1:25 2:39 2:38 0:19

7 Morgenstern, Heidemarie 1:14:20 5:56 15:14 33:05 46:45 49:58 51:54 54:38 57:12 58:08 1:00:05 1:01:23 1:11:25 1:14:05 1:14:20
ohne Verein 5:56 9:18 17:51 13:40 3:13 1:56 2:44 2:34 0:56 1:57 1:18 10:02 2:40 0:15

D65 (Damen ab 65)  (2) 1,9 km  40 Hm 14 P
1(32) 2(59) 3(41) 4(42) 5(43) 6(46) 7(54) 8(61) 9(40) 10(80) 11(65) 12(56) 13(76) 14(100)

Ziel

1 Lucke, Helga 28:02 1:40 4:44 6:55 7:27 8:26 11:48 14:50 17:22 19:39 20:39 23:08 24:59 27:00 27:44
Post SV Dresden 1:40 3:04 2:11 0:32 0:59 3:22 3:02 2:32 2:17 1:00 2:29 1:51 2:01 0:44

28:02
0:18

Schmidt, Bettina Fehlst 0:58 3:46 5:25 5:49 6:14 ----- 8:03 9:38 11:58 12:35 13:21 14:49 16:05 16:31
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 0:58 2:48 1:39 0:24 0:25 1:49 1:35 2:20 0:37 0:46 1:28 1:16 0:26

16:44 1:18 6:57 15:45
0:13 *33 *62 *75

D75 (Damen ab 75)  (1) 1,9 km  40 Hm 14 P
1(33) 2(38) 3(80) 4(61) 5(50) 6(79) 7(54) 8(47) 9(40) 10(68) 11(74) 12(56) 13(76) 14(100)

Ziel

1 Thiel, Susi 23:31 1:08 1:47 4:48 6:02 7:27 8:38 10:56 14:36 15:59 16:43 19:44 20:02 21:46 23:19
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 1:08 0:39 3:01 1:14 1:25 1:11 2:18 3:40 1:23 0:44 3:01 0:18 1:44 1:33

23:31
0:12

H12 (Herren bis 12)  (12) 1,5 km  25 Hm 12 P
1(32) 2(37) 3(78) 4(58) 5(48) 6(79) 7(57) 8(67) 9(74) 10(56) 11(76) 12(100) Ziel

1 Bader, Gustav 9:57 0:42 1:30 1:52 2:20 2:41 5:36 5:53 6:35 8:07 8:23 9:27 9:48 9:57
Post SV Dresden 0:42 0:48 0:22 0:28 0:21 2:55 0:17 0:42 1:32 0:16 1:04 0:21 0:09

2 Herr, Theo 10:09 0:49 1:30 1:57 2:27 2:47 4:29 4:56 6:21 8:07 8:23 9:43 10:01 10:09
SV Robotron Dresden 0:49 0:41 0:27 0:30 0:20 1:42 0:27 1:25 1:46 0:16 1:20 0:18 0:08

3 Grünig, Konrad 10:43 0:53 1:45 2:12 2:52 3:17 5:23 5:50 6:56 8:43 8:59 10:13 10:35 10:43
SV Robotron Dresden 0:53 0:52 0:27 0:40 0:25 2:06 0:27 1:06 1:47 0:16 1:14 0:22 0:08

4 Lange, Marius 12:19 1:02 2:35 2:56 3:25 3:44 6:46 7:02 8:08 10:03 10:24 11:46 12:08 12:19
USV TU Dresden 1:02 1:33 0:21 0:29 0:19 3:02 0:16 1:06 1:55 0:21 1:22 0:22 0:11

5 Haag, Benjamin 12:32 2:16 3:12 3:40 4:22 4:46 7:11 7:33 8:31 10:29 10:46 11:59 12:21 12:32
USV TU Dresden 2:16 0:56 0:28 0:42 0:24 2:25 0:22 0:58 1:58 0:17 1:13 0:22 0:11



SM Sprint-OL (DPT) 2022-07-10 So 10.07.2022 18:14
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Pl Name Zeit

H12 (Herren bis 12)  (12) 1,5 km  25 Hm 12 P (Forts.)

1(32) 2(37) 3(78) 4(58) 5(48) 6(79) 7(57) 8(67) 9(74) 10(56) 11(76) 12(100) Ziel

6 Jobke, Kurt 12:45 1:04 2:05 2:34 3:12 3:40 6:10 7:04 8:52 10:47 11:01 12:11 12:34 12:45
USV TU Dresden 1:04 1:01 0:29 0:38 0:28 2:30 0:54 1:48 1:55 0:14 1:10 0:23 0:11

8:06
*50

7 Neuwinger, Luis 13:49 1:01 2:12 3:56 4:36 5:02 7:07 8:05 9:47 11:46 12:03 13:19 13:40 13:49
OL Görlitz 1:01 1:11 1:44 0:40 0:26 2:05 0:58 1:42 1:59 0:17 1:16 0:21 0:09

9:07
*50

7 Kääriäinen, Otto 13:49 0:58 2:09 2:43 3:16 3:49 6:22 6:58 7:57 11:35 12:04 13:12 13:37 13:49
USV TU Dresden 0:58 1:11 0:34 0:33 0:33 2:33 0:36 0:59 3:38 0:29 1:08 0:25 0:12

1:46
*36

9 Stärz, Raphael 14:10 0:58 1:47 2:20 2:59 3:33 6:00 6:30 9:32 11:44 12:04 13:41 14:00 14:10
USV TU Dresden 0:58 0:49 0:33 0:39 0:34 2:27 0:30 3:02 2:12 0:20 1:37 0:19 0:10

10 Neuwinger, Leo 15:48 2:05 4:18 5:57 6:35 7:00 9:05 10:08 11:50 13:50 14:07 15:16 15:38 15:48
OL Görlitz 2:05 2:13 1:39 0:38 0:25 2:05 1:03 1:42 2:00 0:17 1:09 0:22 0:10

Nowack, Gabriel Fehlst 1:21 2:22 2:49 3:22 3:48 6:16 6:36 7:48 9:58 10:12 ----- 11:58 12:08
OL Görlitz 1:21 1:01 0:27 0:33 0:26 2:28 0:20 1:12 2:10 0:14 1:46 0:10

11:25
*75

Förster, Johann Fehlst 1:02 ----- 2:27 3:02 5:22 7:12 7:35 8:41 10:38 10:52 12:28 12:48 12:57
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 1:02 1:25 0:35 2:20 1:50 0:23 1:06 1:57 0:14 1:36 0:20 0:09

1:46 3:25
*36 *69

H14 (Herren bis 14)  (19) 1,7 km  45 Hm 12 P
1(33) 2(38) 3(68) 4(50) 5(53) 6(54) 7(69) 8(61) 9(65) 10(56) 11(76) 12(100) Ziel

1 Weinert, Tim 9:42 0:43 1:02 1:52 2:36 4:21 5:14 6:21 6:39 7:44 8:38 9:18 9:35 9:42
Post SV Dresden 0:43 0:19 0:50 0:44 1:45 0:53 1:07 0:18 1:05 0:54 0:40 0:17 0:07

3:19
*79

2 Jobke, Karl Rudolf 9:44 0:44 1:04 1:54 2:35 4:24 5:23 6:36 6:52 7:50 8:32 9:17 9:35 9:44
USV TU Dresden 0:44 0:20 0:50 0:41 1:49 0:59 1:13 0:16 0:58 0:42 0:45 0:18 0:09

3:20
*79

3 Kuntze, Moritz 11:06 0:40 1:03 2:00 2:57 5:41 6:36 7:38 7:55 9:14 9:59 10:41 10:58 11:06
OLV Weimar 0:40 0:23 0:57 0:57 2:44 0:55 1:02 0:17 1:19 0:45 0:42 0:17 0:08

3:46
*79

4 Knoppik, Martin 11:17 0:47 1:14 2:13 3:02 5:10 6:18 7:39 8:01 9:11 10:09 10:52 11:11 11:17
SV Robotron Dresden 0:47 0:27 0:59 0:49 2:08 1:08 1:21 0:22 1:10 0:58 0:43 0:19 0:06

5 Saupe, Emil 11:35 0:39 0:59 1:55 2:41 4:38 5:29 6:52 8:04 9:27 10:19 11:04 11:20 11:35
Post SV Dresden 0:39 0:20 0:56 0:46 1:57 0:51 1:23 1:12 1:23 0:52 0:45 0:16 0:15

6 Kehlmaier, Anton 12:05 0:55 1:21 2:19 3:13 4:32 5:32 7:23 7:54 9:43 10:35 11:35 11:56 12:05
Post SV Dresden 0:55 0:26 0:58 0:54 1:19 1:00 1:51 0:31 1:49 0:52 1:00 0:21 0:09

7 Kunckel, Raphael 12:18 0:47 1:08 2:06 3:00 5:21 6:24 7:48 8:58 10:14 11:06 11:53 12:10 12:18
USV TU Dresden 0:47 0:21 0:58 0:54 2:21 1:03 1:24 1:10 1:16 0:52 0:47 0:17 0:08

4:02
*79

8 Klotz, Arthur 12:32 0:54 1:15 2:11 3:06 5:24 6:33 8:22 8:42 10:14 11:02 12:01 12:23 12:32
SV Robotron Dresden 0:54 0:21 0:56 0:55 2:18 1:09 1:49 0:20 1:32 0:48 0:59 0:22 0:09

4:13 9:29
*79 *68

9 Eckstädt, Oliver 12:35 0:47 1:10 2:09 3:09 5:35 6:41 8:05 8:30 9:45 10:45 12:11 12:27 12:35
SV Robotron Dresden 0:47 0:23 0:59 1:00 2:26 1:06 1:24 0:25 1:15 1:00 1:26 0:16 0:08

3:58 11:25
*79 *75

10 Brill, Valentin 13:22 0:36 0:58 1:44 3:42 5:36 6:29 7:52 8:08 11:24 12:13 12:57 13:16 13:22
OL Görlitz 0:36 0:22 0:46 1:58 1:54 0:53 1:23 0:16 3:16 0:49 0:44 0:19 0:06

4:19
*79

11 Barchfeld, Ben 13:40 0:51 1:12 2:08 3:06 6:12 7:08 9:10 9:28 11:24 12:08 13:12 13:30 13:40
Post SV Dresden 0:51 0:21 0:56 0:58 3:06 0:56 2:02 0:18 1:56 0:44 1:04 0:18 0:10

0:40 2:41 4:01
*32 *67 *79

12 Höbig, Felix 14:16 0:43 1:09 2:12 4:23 6:52 8:11 9:38 10:08 11:38 12:51 13:44 14:06 14:16
SV Bad Düben 0:43 0:26 1:03 2:11 2:29 1:19 1:27 0:30 1:30 1:13 0:53 0:22 0:10

13 Lange, Julian 14:24 1:04 1:35 2:35 3:32 6:52 8:04 9:35 9:55 11:48 12:58 13:52 14:13 14:24
USV TU Dresden 1:04 0:31 1:00 0:57 3:20 1:12 1:31 0:20 1:53 1:10 0:54 0:21 0:11

4:32
*79

14 Derksen, Fietje 16:40 1:28 1:57 3:20 4:07 8:55 10:16 11:55 12:16 13:46 14:53 16:05 16:28 16:40
SV Bad Düben 1:28 0:29 1:23 0:47 4:48 1:21 1:39 0:21 1:30 1:07 1:12 0:23 0:12

15 Lyko, Willi 26:42 1:21 1:52 3:17 6:13 14:47 16:50 19:43 20:19 23:21 24:52 26:11 26:32 26:42
OL Görlitz 1:21 0:31 1:25 2:56 8:34 2:03 2:53 0:36 3:02 1:31 1:19 0:21 0:10

18:29 25:46
*61 *75



SM Sprint-OL (DPT) 2022-07-10 So 10.07.2022 18:14
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 6 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Zeit

H14 (Herren bis 14)  (19) 1,7 km  45 Hm 12 P (Forts.)

1(33) 2(38) 3(68) 4(50) 5(53) 6(54) 7(69) 8(61) 9(65) 10(56) 11(76) 12(100) Ziel

Dielitzsch, Timm Fehlst 0:37 0:55 1:49 2:32 4:28 6:19 7:37 7:50 8:54 ----- 10:16 10:33 10:40
OL Görlitz 0:37 0:18 0:54 0:43 1:56 1:51 1:18 0:13 1:04 1:22 0:17 0:07

3:24 10:02
*79 *75

Schwenn, Aleksey Fehlst ----- 0:59 2:01 2:50 4:16 5:25 6:50 7:15 8:32 9:35 10:36 10:57 11:07
SV Robotron Dresden 0:59 1:02 0:49 1:26 1:09 1:25 0:25 1:17 1:03 1:01 0:21 0:10

0:40
*32

Beck, Dominik Fehlst 1:05 1:36 2:38 4:45 6:55 7:57 9:26 9:47 11:07 12:07 ----- 13:23 13:35
SV Bad Düben 1:05 0:31 1:02 2:07 2:10 1:02 1:29 0:21 1:20 1:00 1:16 0:12

12:47
*75

AK Kowsky, Vito Andreas Fehlst 1:11 1:47 2:51 3:51 ----- 8:36 10:02 11:05 12:19 13:28 14:18 14:40 14:59
OL Görlitz 1:11 0:36 1:04 1:00 4:45 1:26 1:03 1:14 1:09 0:50 0:22 0:19

4:53
*79

H16 (Herren bis 16)  (7) 3,0 km  50 Hm 17 P
1(31) 2(33) 3(60) 4(61) 5(80) 6(40) 7(39) 8(36) 9(44) 10(43) 11(46) 12(45) 13(51) 14(79)

15(57) 16(75) 17(100) Ziel

1 Dequiedt, Loic 14:13 0:30 0:42 1:31 2:11 2:40 3:09 3:44 4:21 5:24 5:43 6:46 7:16 7:59 10:56
SV Robotron Dresden 0:30 0:12 0:49 0:40 0:29 0:29 0:35 0:37 1:03 0:19 1:03 0:30 0:43 2:57

11:11 13:37 14:04 14:13
0:15 2:26 0:27 0:09

2 Wetzel, Niklas 14:44 0:31 0:47 1:45 2:30 3:06 3:37 4:10 4:45 5:58 6:21 7:26 8:01 8:52 11:25
SV Robotron Dresden 0:31 0:16 0:58 0:45 0:36 0:31 0:33 0:35 1:13 0:23 1:05 0:35 0:51 2:33

11:44 14:11 14:37 14:44
0:19 2:27 0:26 0:07

3 Kögler, Jonas 16:36 0:33 0:47 1:44 2:32 3:17 3:47 4:20 4:57 6:06 6:28 7:41 8:14 9:00 12:22
USV TU Dresden 0:33 0:14 0:57 0:48 0:45 0:30 0:33 0:37 1:09 0:22 1:13 0:33 0:46 3:22

12:42 15:56 16:27 16:36 11:03
0:20 3:14 0:31 0:09 *53

4 Schäfer, Tomas 18:07 0:36 0:55 2:10 3:00 3:40 4:09 4:45 5:28 6:45 7:09 8:35 9:13 10:06 14:00
SV Robotron Dresden 0:36 0:19 1:15 0:50 0:40 0:29 0:36 0:43 1:17 0:24 1:26 0:38 0:53 3:54

14:19 17:36 17:59 18:07 12:23
0:19 3:17 0:23 0:08 *53

5 Saupe, David 21:59 1:01 1:18 2:35 3:50 4:44 5:31 6:15 7:12 8:59 9:31 11:16 12:19 13:42 17:14
Post SV Dresden 1:01 0:17 1:17 1:15 0:54 0:47 0:44 0:57 1:47 0:32 1:45 1:03 1:23 3:32

17:43 21:12 21:50 21:59
0:29 3:29 0:38 0:09

6 Gey, Richard 36:11 0:54 2:15 4:40 8:09 8:44 9:29 10:29 11:35 13:01 13:38 17:05 18:21 19:21 26:27
USV TU Dresden 0:54 1:21 2:25 3:29 0:35 0:45 1:00 1:06 1:26 0:37 3:27 1:16 1:00 7:06

27:06 35:24 36:01 36:11
0:39 8:18 0:37 0:10

Mühlstädt, Lennart Fehlst 0:35 ----- 1:39 2:23 2:55 3:26 4:02 4:34 5:44 6:06 7:27 8:05 8:51 11:20
SV Robotron Dresden 0:35 1:04 0:44 0:32 0:31 0:36 0:32 1:10 0:22 1:21 0:38 0:46 2:29

11:40 14:24 14:46 14:53 0:40
0:20 2:44 0:22 0:07 *34

H18 (Herren bis 18)  (5) 3,0 km  50 Hm 17 P
1(31) 2(33) 3(60) 4(61) 5(80) 6(40) 7(39) 8(36) 9(44) 10(43) 11(46) 12(45) 13(51) 14(79)

15(57) 16(75) 17(100) Ziel

1 Lange, Jonas 15:17 0:32 0:44 1:33 2:16 2:47 3:19 3:53 4:25 5:35 5:59 7:18 7:52 8:36 11:54
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 0:32 0:12 0:49 0:43 0:31 0:32 0:34 0:32 1:10 0:24 1:19 0:34 0:44 3:18

12:11 14:48 15:11 15:17 10:40
0:17 2:37 0:23 0:06 *53

2 Knoppik, Philipp 15:43 0:33 0:45 1:37 2:22 3:03 3:32 4:11 4:45 5:56 6:17 7:30 8:10 9:14 11:58
SV Robotron Dresden 0:33 0:12 0:52 0:45 0:41 0:29 0:39 0:34 1:11 0:21 1:13 0:40 1:04 2:44

12:19 15:13 15:37 15:43 2:47
0:21 2:54 0:24 0:06 *67

3 Paul, Leopold 18:46 0:43 0:57 2:00 2:48 3:31 4:08 4:42 5:25 6:33 6:59 8:39 9:19 10:09 15:11
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 0:43 0:14 1:03 0:48 0:43 0:37 0:34 0:43 1:08 0:26 1:40 0:40 0:50 5:02

15:30 18:10 18:37 18:46 0:33
0:19 2:40 0:27 0:09 *34

4 Weinert, Florian 19:46 0:34 0:45 1:41 3:37 4:14 4:55 5:49 6:28 7:57 8:22 9:27 10:17 11:13 15:20
Post SV Dresden 0:34 0:11 0:56 1:56 0:37 0:41 0:54 0:39 1:29 0:25 1:05 0:50 0:56 4:07

15:41 19:03 19:39 19:46 5:56
0:21 3:22 0:36 0:07 *77

5 Heinert, Nils 21:58 0:42 0:55 2:03 3:12 3:51 4:31 5:17 6:09 7:43 8:06 9:42 10:36 11:35 16:50
OLV Weimar 0:42 0:13 1:08 1:09 0:39 0:40 0:46 0:52 1:34 0:23 1:36 0:54 0:59 5:15

17:14 21:22 21:49 21:58
0:24 4:08 0:27 0:09



SM Sprint-OL (DPT) 2022-07-10 So 10.07.2022 18:14
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Pl Name Zeit

HE (Herren Elite)  (16) 3,5 km  75 Hm 21 P
1(32) 2(37) 3(39) 4(48) 5(49) 6(81) 7(55) 8(64) 9(53) 10(51) 11(45) 12(70) 13(46) 14(72)

15(71) 16(62) 17(59) 18(67) 19(65) 20(56) 21(100) Ziel

1 Grätsch, Markus 16:15 0:29 0:52 1:15 1:52 2:35 4:19 4:44 6:01 6:45 8:13 9:05 9:41 10:09 10:25
USV TU Dresden 0:29 0:23 0:23 0:37 0:43 1:44 0:25 1:17 0:44 1:28 0:52 0:36 0:28 0:16

10:44 11:46 12:50 13:57 14:49 15:23 16:08 16:15 13:40
0:19 1:02 1:04 1:07 0:52 0:34 0:45 0:07 *80

2 Blume, Karsten 19:10 0:40 1:10 1:35 2:16 3:22 5:54 6:21 7:58 8:43 10:36 11:31 11:56 12:30 12:48
Berliner TSC 0:40 0:30 0:25 0:41 1:06 2:32 0:27 1:37 0:45 1:53 0:55 0:25 0:34 0:18

13:09 14:23 15:32 16:41 17:22 18:14 19:01 19:10 1:03
0:21 1:14 1:09 1:09 0:41 0:52 0:47 0:09 *36

3 Martan, Jiri 20:01 0:37 1:12 1:40 2:27 3:21 5:51 6:21 8:05 8:55 10:45 11:45 12:28 12:56 13:20
Slavia Liberec Orienteering 0:37 0:35 0:28 0:47 0:54 2:30 0:30 1:44 0:50 1:50 1:00 0:43 0:28 0:24

13:41 14:57 16:11 17:25 18:09 18:54 19:51 20:01 1:03
0:21 1:16 1:14 1:14 0:44 0:45 0:57 0:10 *36

4 Gawlitza, Franz 20:38 0:37 1:07 1:35 2:20 3:20 5:38 6:18 8:12 9:01 10:59 12:00 12:24 12:56 13:16
SV Robotron Dresden 0:37 0:30 0:28 0:45 1:00 2:18 0:40 1:54 0:49 1:58 1:01 0:24 0:32 0:20

13:43 15:02 16:25 17:48 18:34 19:23 20:29 20:38
0:27 1:19 1:23 1:23 0:46 0:49 1:06 0:09

5 Holstein, Oliver 21:54 0:36 1:02 1:30 2:18 3:15 5:42 6:13 8:13 10:04 12:26 13:31 13:50 14:21 14:45
TV 1881 Altdorf 0:36 0:26 0:28 0:48 0:57 2:27 0:31 2:00 1:51 2:22 1:05 0:19 0:31 0:24

15:09 16:36 17:51 19:10 19:55 20:43 21:46 21:54 9:01
0:24 1:27 1:15 1:19 0:45 0:48 1:03 0:08 *79

6 Patommel, Jens 22:13 0:36 1:03 1:54 2:43 3:41 6:29 7:19 8:54 10:19 12:26 13:23 13:58 14:29 14:50
Post SV Dresden 0:36 0:27 0:51 0:49 0:58 2:48 0:50 1:35 1:25 2:07 0:57 0:35 0:31 0:21

15:15 16:31 17:50 19:16 20:08 21:05 22:05 22:13
0:25 1:16 1:19 1:26 0:52 0:57 1:00 0:08

7 Morgenstern, Stephan 24:58 0:35 1:06 1:57 3:52 4:48 7:29 7:59 9:26 11:31 13:54 14:48 15:28 16:35 16:59
SV Wannweil 0:35 0:31 0:51 1:55 0:56 2:41 0:30 1:27 2:05 2:23 0:54 0:40 1:07 0:24

17:21 18:35 20:17 22:24 23:08 23:57 24:50 24:58 1:01
0:22 1:14 1:42 2:07 0:44 0:49 0:53 0:08 *35

8 Neuwinger, Lukas 25:05 0:47 1:17 1:42 2:34 3:25 5:50 6:19 7:56 10:36 12:41 13:41 14:18 15:01 15:22
OL Görlitz 0:47 0:30 0:25 0:52 0:51 2:25 0:29 1:37 2:40 2:05 1:00 0:37 0:43 0:21

15:48 19:47 20:58 22:23 23:11 23:58 24:57 25:05 8:58 9:21 18:22
0:26 3:59 1:11 1:25 0:48 0:47 0:59 0:08 *79 *79 *59

9 Strobel, Arnd 27:52 0:50 1:26 1:57 3:27 4:38 7:36 8:15 11:05 12:14 14:35 15:52 16:29 17:09 17:41
USV TU Dresden 0:50 0:36 0:31 1:30 1:11 2:58 0:39 2:50 1:09 2:21 1:17 0:37 0:40 0:32

18:11 20:13 22:07 23:52 24:53 25:43 27:39 27:52
0:30 2:02 1:54 1:45 1:01 0:50 1:56 0:13

10 Kohl, Christian 28:05 0:41 1:13 1:49 2:41 4:20 7:33 8:07 10:43 11:44 14:23 15:46 16:36 17:23 17:48
OL Team Pulsnitz 0:41 0:32 0:36 0:52 1:39 3:13 0:34 2:36 1:01 2:39 1:23 0:50 0:47 0:25

18:36 20:50 22:23 24:08 25:42 26:32 27:53 28:05 6:24 20:08
0:48 2:14 1:33 1:45 1:34 0:50 1:21 0:12 *63 *42

11 Buhler, Stefan 29:53 0:38 1:14 1:46 2:39 3:53 6:45 7:23 10:10 12:02 14:58 16:37 17:44 18:23 18:50
USV TU Dresden 0:38 0:36 0:32 0:53 1:14 2:52 0:38 2:47 1:52 2:56 1:39 1:07 0:39 0:27

19:26 21:29 23:31 25:29 26:37 27:49 29:40 29:53 1:06
0:36 2:03 2:02 1:58 1:08 1:12 1:51 0:13 *36

12 Mättig, Leon 34:45 1:04 1:50 2:31 3:46 5:10 9:10 9:51 12:56 15:42 19:47 21:28 22:02 22:53 23:33
WOLV Oelsa 1:04 0:46 0:41 1:15 1:24 4:00 0:41 3:05 2:46 4:05 1:41 0:34 0:51 0:40

24:21 26:24 28:37 30:41 31:58 33:00 34:33 34:45 14:10
0:48 2:03 2:13 2:04 1:17 1:02 1:33 0:12 *79

13 Hellmann, Yannick 37:00 1:21 2:20 3:41 5:03 6:38 11:07 12:05 15:57 17:46 21:10 22:58 23:54 24:47 25:25
OL Team Pulsnitz 1:21 0:59 1:21 1:22 1:35 4:29 0:58 3:52 1:49 3:24 1:48 0:56 0:53 0:38

26:03 27:54 29:42 32:09 33:37 34:48 36:40 37:00 35:59
0:38 1:51 1:48 2:27 1:28 1:11 1:52 0:20 *76

Pfeil, Arved Fehlst 0:32 ----- 1:21 2:10 3:09 5:24 5:50 7:16 8:30 10:18 11:08 11:45 12:10 12:27
Berliner Turnerschaft 0:32 0:49 0:49 0:59 2:15 0:26 1:26 1:14 1:48 0:50 0:37 0:25 0:17

12:46 13:50 14:53 16:01 16:41 17:28 18:19 18:26 0:53 15:44
0:19 1:04 1:03 1:08 0:40 0:47 0:51 0:07 *36 *80

Pasda, Florian Fehlst 0:34 ----- 1:24 2:03 2:59 5:07 5:34 7:06 8:48 10:31 11:23 11:43 12:09 12:27
USV Jena 0:34 0:50 0:39 0:56 2:08 0:27 1:32 1:42 1:43 0:52 0:20 0:26 0:18

12:50 13:55 14:59 16:06 16:45 17:30 18:22 18:30 0:55 7:54
0:23 1:05 1:04 1:07 0:39 0:45 0:52 0:08 *36 *79

Knitsch, Sebastian Fehlst 0:34 ----- 1:31 2:13 3:03 5:24 5:51 7:26 9:23 11:20 12:17 12:58 13:26 13:44
USV TU Dresden 0:34 0:57 0:42 0:50 2:21 0:27 1:35 1:57 1:57 0:57 0:41 0:28 0:18

14:08 15:19 16:28 17:44 18:28 19:15 20:08 20:16 0:57 8:20
0:24 1:11 1:09 1:16 0:44 0:47 0:53 0:08 *36 *79

H35 (Herren ab 35)  (9) 2,6 km  75 Hm 14 P
1(31) 2(37) 3(40) 4(55) 5(63) 6(52) 7(70) 8(61) 9(58) 10(60) 11(78) 12(74) 13(75) 14(100)

Ziel

1 Bader, Leif 13:13 0:31 1:09 2:04 4:17 4:49 6:05 7:45 9:23 9:49 10:13 10:43 12:05 12:42 13:04
Post SV Dresden 0:31 0:38 0:55 2:13 0:32 1:16 1:40 1:38 0:26 0:24 0:30 1:22 0:37 0:22

13:13
0:09

2 Kääriäinen, Tomi 13:49 0:30 1:11 2:07 4:18 4:53 6:19 8:05 9:44 10:11 10:34 11:10 12:36 13:19 13:42
USV TU Dresden 0:30 0:41 0:56 2:11 0:35 1:26 1:46 1:39 0:27 0:23 0:36 1:26 0:43 0:23

13:49
0:07



SM Sprint-OL (DPT) 2022-07-10 So 10.07.2022 18:14
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 8 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Zeit

H35 (Herren ab 35)  (9) 2,6 km  75 Hm 14 P (Forts.)

1(31) 2(37) 3(40) 4(55) 5(63) 6(52) 7(70) 8(61) 9(58) 10(60) 11(78) 12(74) 13(75) 14(100)
Ziel

3 Richter, Friedmar 14:24 0:34 1:13 2:10 4:33 5:10 6:39 8:27 10:18 10:46 11:09 11:40 13:04 13:52 14:15
USV TU Dresden 0:34 0:39 0:57 2:23 0:37 1:29 1:48 1:51 0:28 0:23 0:31 1:24 0:48 0:23

14:24
0:09

4 Möser, Uwe 15:52 0:35 1:22 2:15 4:25 5:04 6:48 8:48 11:00 11:31 11:57 12:38 14:10 15:17 15:43
Post SV Dresden 0:35 0:47 0:53 2:10 0:39 1:44 2:00 2:12 0:31 0:26 0:41 1:32 1:07 0:26

15:52 1:13
0:09 *36

5 Meyer, Dirk 16:26 0:33 1:08 2:15 5:31 6:11 7:56 9:51 11:56 12:26 12:53 13:26 14:55 15:47 16:16
Post SV Dresden 0:33 0:35 1:07 3:16 0:40 1:45 1:55 2:05 0:30 0:27 0:33 1:29 0:52 0:29

16:26
0:10

6 Smokov, Yevhen 16:55 0:35 1:21 2:16 4:49 5:27 7:12 9:19 11:50 12:26 12:52 13:28 15:03 16:01 16:46
ohne Verein 0:35 0:46 0:55 2:33 0:38 1:45 2:07 2:31 0:36 0:26 0:36 1:35 0:58 0:45

16:55
0:09

7 Klotz, Christian 18:24 0:46 1:38 2:54 5:46 6:31 8:12 10:24 13:02 13:43 14:09 15:05 16:50 17:46 18:13
SV Robotron Dresden 0:46 0:52 1:16 2:52 0:45 1:41 2:12 2:38 0:41 0:26 0:56 1:45 0:56 0:27

18:24 1:26
0:11 *36

8 Bach, Robert 19:48 0:41 1:33 2:28 5:31 6:07 7:26 9:18 11:11 11:43 12:36 15:56 18:20 19:12 19:41
SV Robotron Dresden 0:41 0:52 0:55 3:03 0:36 1:19 1:52 1:53 0:32 0:53 3:20 2:24 0:52 0:29

19:48 1:14
0:07 *36

Mühlstädt, Gunnar Fehlst ----- 1:23 2:43 5:42 6:29 8:45 11:22 14:30 15:13 15:51 16:48 19:00 20:09 20:39
SV Robotron Dresden 1:23 1:20 2:59 0:47 2:16 2:37 3:08 0:43 0:38 0:57 2:12 1:09 0:30

20:49 0:42
0:10 *34

H45 (Herren ab 45)  (16) 2,4 km  50 Hm 15 P
1(32) 2(37) 3(39) 4(48) 5(67) 6(53) 7(51) 8(54) 9(60) 10(66) 11(80) 12(65) 13(74) 14(75)

15(100) Ziel

1 Pompe, Tilo 12:49 0:37 1:06 1:32 2:14 2:42 3:46 5:39 7:28 9:18 9:33 10:25 10:55 11:36 12:17
SV Robotron Dresden 0:37 0:29 0:26 0:42 0:28 1:04 1:53 1:49 1:50 0:15 0:52 0:30 0:41 0:41

12:40 12:49 9:10
0:23 0:09 *59

2 Fremder, Lars 13:00 0:37 1:12 1:38 2:18 2:51 3:48 5:40 7:24 9:15 9:31 10:22 10:55 11:33 12:22
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 0:37 0:35 0:26 0:40 0:33 0:57 1:52 1:44 1:51 0:16 0:51 0:33 0:38 0:49

12:52 13:00
0:30 0:08

3 Lucke, Jens 13:13 0:38 1:19 1:46 2:31 3:01 4:00 5:49 7:39 9:31 9:47 10:41 11:12 11:55 12:39
Post SV Dresden 0:38 0:41 0:27 0:45 0:30 0:59 1:49 1:50 1:52 0:16 0:54 0:31 0:43 0:44

13:03 13:13 1:10
0:24 0:10 *36

4 Lange, Udo 13:16 0:35 1:06 1:33 2:24 2:54 4:04 6:02 7:44 9:39 9:55 10:48 11:18 11:57 12:43
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 0:35 0:31 0:27 0:51 0:30 1:10 1:58 1:42 1:55 0:16 0:53 0:30 0:39 0:46

13:07 13:16
0:24 0:09

5 Derksen, André 14:42 0:35 1:01 1:41 2:24 3:09 4:22 6:32 8:29 10:31 10:48 12:04 12:38 13:21 14:06
SV Bad Düben 0:35 0:26 0:40 0:43 0:45 1:13 2:10 1:57 2:02 0:17 1:16 0:34 0:43 0:45

14:32 14:42
0:26 0:10

6 Lenk, Andreas 15:15 0:46 1:27 2:09 3:07 3:42 4:59 6:51 8:56 11:04 11:22 12:29 13:03 13:38 14:34
USV TU Dresden 0:46 0:41 0:42 0:58 0:35 1:17 1:52 2:05 2:08 0:18 1:07 0:34 0:35 0:56

15:04 15:15
0:30 0:11

7 Scheuermann, Jürgen 15:18 0:43 1:22 1:57 2:48 3:34 5:06 7:20 9:18 11:19 11:37 12:31 13:05 13:51 14:40
SSV Planeta Radebeul 0:43 0:39 0:35 0:51 0:46 1:32 2:14 1:58 2:01 0:18 0:54 0:34 0:46 0:49

15:08 15:18
0:28 0:10

8 Wedlich, Stefan 15:54 0:47 1:24 1:55 2:43 3:23 4:33 7:45 9:41 11:44 12:03 13:00 13:34 14:18 15:10
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 0:47 0:37 0:31 0:48 0:40 1:10 3:12 1:56 2:03 0:19 0:57 0:34 0:44 0:52

15:42 15:54
0:32 0:12

9 Kehlmaier, Christian 16:19 1:09 1:45 2:15 3:06 5:07 6:18 8:23 10:14 12:11 12:31 13:30 14:01 14:48 15:38
Post SV Dresden 1:09 0:36 0:30 0:51 2:01 1:11 2:05 1:51 1:57 0:20 0:59 0:31 0:47 0:50

16:09 16:19 3:41
0:31 0:10 *68

10 Paul, Sebastian 17:15 0:44 1:28 2:08 3:09 3:52 5:08 7:46 10:05 12:21 12:41 13:48 14:26 15:24 16:35
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 0:44 0:44 0:40 1:01 0:43 1:16 2:38 2:19 2:16 0:20 1:07 0:38 0:58 1:11

17:02 17:15 1:15
0:27 0:13 *36

11 Weinert, Rolf 17:17 0:48 1:25 2:16 3:21 4:03 5:30 7:55 10:01 12:27 12:47 13:56 14:30 15:29 16:28
Post SV Dresden 0:48 0:37 0:51 1:05 0:42 1:27 2:25 2:06 2:26 0:20 1:09 0:34 0:59 0:59

17:05 17:17
0:37 0:12



SM Sprint-OL (DPT) 2022-07-10 So 10.07.2022 18:14
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Pl Name Zeit

H45 (Herren ab 45)  (16) 2,4 km  50 Hm 15 P (Forts.)

1(32) 2(37) 3(39) 4(48) 5(67) 6(53) 7(51) 8(54) 9(60) 10(66) 11(80) 12(65) 13(74) 14(75)
15(100) Ziel

12 Seidel, Jens 17:55 0:42 1:25 2:17 3:13 3:53 5:13 7:52 10:03 13:23 13:44 14:47 15:27 16:17 17:17
Post SV Dresden 0:42 0:43 0:52 0:56 0:40 1:20 2:39 2:11 3:20 0:21 1:03 0:40 0:50 1:00

17:44 17:55 17:45 17:45
0:27 0:11 *100 *100

13 Heinert, Mike 20:42 0:58 1:42 2:28 3:34 4:30 5:58 9:11 12:14 14:59 15:27 16:43 17:32 18:31 19:51
OLV Weimar 0:58 0:44 0:46 1:06 0:56 1:28 3:13 3:03 2:45 0:28 1:16 0:49 0:59 1:20

20:27 20:42 2:11
0:36 0:15 *77

Uhlig, Raimund Fehlst 0:46 ----- 2:00 2:56 3:41 5:01 7:27 9:51 12:17 12:38 13:44 14:24 15:14 16:10
Post-SV Chemnitz 0:46 1:14 0:56 0:45 1:20 2:26 2:24 2:26 0:21 1:06 0:40 0:50 0:56

16:42 16:55 1:18
0:32 0:13 *36

Lange, Stephan Fehlst 0:41 1:27 2:01 ----- 3:56 5:23 7:48 9:37 13:29 13:44 14:46 15:20 16:02 16:45
USV TU Dresden 0:41 0:46 0:34 1:55 1:27 2:25 1:49 3:52 0:15 1:02 0:34 0:42 0:43

17:08 17:18 2:44
0:23 0:10 *40

Kunckel, Stephan Fehlst ----- 1:14 1:48 2:40 3:25 4:48 6:56 10:09 12:45 13:05 14:11 14:49 15:35 16:30
USV TU Dresden 1:14 0:34 0:52 0:45 1:23 2:08 3:13 2:36 0:20 1:06 0:38 0:46 0:55

17:12 17:24 0:43
0:42 0:12 *33

H55 (Herren ab 55)  (15) 2,3 km  45 Hm 15 P
1(33) 2(36) 3(39) 4(40) 5(67) 6(45) 7(46) 8(42) 9(41) 10(60) 11(69) 12(68) 13(74) 14(75)

15(100) Ziel

1 Lubs, Alexander 12:31 0:43 1:10 1:42 2:16 2:59 5:14 5:49 7:15 7:31 8:51 9:27 10:17 11:08 11:57
USV TU Dresden 0:43 0:27 0:32 0:34 0:43 2:15 0:35 1:26 0:16 1:20 0:36 0:50 0:51 0:49

12:22 12:31
0:25 0:09

2 Drechsel, Michael 13:52 0:45 1:13 1:50 2:26 3:18 5:54 6:36 7:55 8:13 9:29 10:13 11:09 12:20 13:09
USV TU Dresden 0:45 0:28 0:37 0:36 0:52 2:36 0:42 1:19 0:18 1:16 0:44 0:56 1:11 0:49

13:43 13:52 9:19 13:22
0:34 0:09 *59 *76

3 Kaufmann, Kay-Uwe 14:38 0:46 1:19 1:58 2:43 3:33 6:07 6:53 8:29 8:51 10:23 11:01 11:56 13:05 13:57
USV TU Dresden 0:46 0:33 0:39 0:45 0:50 2:34 0:46 1:36 0:22 1:32 0:38 0:55 1:09 0:52

14:27 14:38
0:30 0:11

4 Wendisch, Mayk 15:15 0:49 1:21 2:02 2:46 3:37 6:28 7:16 8:51 9:15 10:53 11:35 12:37 13:43 14:33
USV TU Dresden 0:49 0:32 0:41 0:44 0:51 2:51 0:48 1:35 0:24 1:38 0:42 1:02 1:06 0:50

15:00 15:15
0:27 0:15

5 Paulsen, Dirk 15:26 0:48 1:18 1:55 2:42 3:37 6:37 7:28 9:01 9:24 11:05 11:52 12:54 14:02 14:52
OL Team Pulsnitz 0:48 0:30 0:37 0:47 0:55 3:00 0:51 1:33 0:23 1:41 0:47 1:02 1:08 0:50

15:17 15:26
0:25 0:09

6 Heinert, Uwe 15:35 0:44 1:18 1:59 2:43 3:36 6:28 7:11 8:58 9:22 11:01 11:47 12:50 13:53 14:50
OLV Weimar 0:44 0:34 0:41 0:44 0:53 2:52 0:43 1:47 0:24 1:39 0:46 1:03 1:03 0:57

15:23 15:35
0:33 0:12

